

Kukadi Education Society's

SAVITRIBAI COLLEGE OF ARTS

Pimpalgaon Pisa, Tal. Shrigonda, Dist, A'Nagar - 413703

Ph.(02487) 254095, Fox: (02487) 254095. Mob. 9403965444,

NAAC Accredited 'C' Grade College

website:-www.savitribaicollegeofarts.in email-savitribaicollege295@gmail.com savitribaicollege@gmail.com Permanently Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University. ID.NO.PU/AN/A/581999, Code - No. 295. Affiliated to UGC Under Section 2 (F) & 12 (B) F.No. 8- 166/2013 (CPP-I/C) dated 7th May 2013

Late Shri. Kundlikrao Ramrao Jagtap Patil

Founder - Kukadi Education Society, Karmaveer Kundlikrao Ramrao Jagtap Patil Kukadi Co-op. Sugar Factory, Ltd. Pimpalgaon Pisa,

Outward No.

Sr.

Name of the

Mr.A.R.Bhosale

Date

Contact

9890907477

/202

Designation

Non-Teaching

Representative

Smt. Anuradhatai Jagtap Patil President

Kukadi Education Society Pimpalgaon Pisa,

Anti-Ragging Committee 2021-22

As per the regulation " Anti-Ragging Committee" has been constituted for the Academic Year 2021-22. The committee shall deal with the ragging complaints from the students, staff etc. This committee will monitor the measures taken by the college for prevention of ragging, will look into specific instances of ragging and complaints of ragging and suggest appropriate action / punishment against individuals who indulge in ragging.

E Mail ID Committee No Number Members President 9850732037 dhage shivaji@yahoo.com 1 Dr. S. K. Dhage (Principal) Teaching 9890628201 sghegade1@gmail.com 2 .Dr. S. I. Ghegade Representative (Vice Principal) Social 3 Mr. .P.B.Jagtap Representative 9922497766 Police 9881373204 dadasahebksagar2133@gmail.com Mr. 4 Representative D.U.Kshirsagar Media 9667175555 keshav.siddhi@gmail.com Mr.K.P.Katore 5 Representative Students 7499208609 kamblerr9311@gmail.com R.R.Kamble 5 Representative Parent 9527671127 Mr. A. B. Jagtap 6 Representative

Shri. Rahuldada Jaqtap Patil

(Ex.M.L.A. Shrigonda/Nagar Constitucncy)

Karmaveer Kundlikrao Ramrao Jagtap Patil Kukadi Co-op. Sugar Factory, Ltd. Pimpalgaon Pisa, Secretar

Kukadi Education Society, Pimpalgaon Pisa,

Dr. Shivajirao Dhage Principal

M.A., LLB., M.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D

All the members are requested to take note of the same and co-operate in maintaining conductive academic atmosphere for our students in college.

ashishbosale77@gmail.com

Savitribai College of Arts Pimpalgaon Pisa, Tal. Shrigonda, Dist. Ahmednagar

7



Savitribai College of Arts Pimpalgaon Pisa, Tal. Shrigonda, Dist. Ahmednagar